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ALIAS

Krazy Kajun

Iron Chief

Lead Redemption
Hunter Sam
Swifty
Rainmaker Dave
Saddle Up Slim

Category Final

S
SPCB
S

ES
BW
SGF
ES

NP R RN R R

Piedmont Regulators
April 13, 2019 Cowboy Match

11:56:22 AM
Stage 1
Time
23.07
30.52
36.32
56.47
26.36
40.76
31.63

Stage 2

Time
23.11
35.48
39.17
31.11
26.27
38.26
34.48

Stage 3
Time
20.50
24.71
37.03
39.52
32.17
36.07
28.42

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4

Time
19.76
27.98
34.12
26.82
56.60
36.14
34.00

Shoot Date: 4/13/2019
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time
27.94 26.88 141.26
46.91 27.80 193.40
37.80 26.97 211.41
33.59 24.46 211.97
37.05 35.76 214.21
42.40 37.79 231.42
69.12 43.44 241.09



